P Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate
k\.; Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 27 Feb 2014
Pool Notice Date 22 Apr 2017
Distribution Date 24 Apr 2017
Collection Start Date 01 Mar 2017
Collection End Date 31 Mar 2017
Collection Days 31
Accrual Start Date 22 Mar 2017
Accrual End Date 24 Apr 2017
Accrual Days 33

Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 14,000 AUD 1,400,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 6,100 AUD 610,000,000.00
Class A3F Notes 3,000 AUD 300,000,000.00
Class B Notes 1,607 AUD 150,700,000.00
Class C Notes 503 AUD 50,300,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 9,800.00
Number of loans at beginning 5,572.00
Number of loans at end 5,484.00
Losses
Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00
Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes 1.62500% 0.80000% 2.42500%
Class A2 Notes 1.62500% 0.90000% 2.52500%
Class A3F Notes 4.50000% 0.00000% 4.50000%
Class B Notes 1.62500% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 1.62500% Withheld Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities 1.62500%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert Interest Agaregate Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert Total Aggregate

Class A1 Notes 65.79 921,060.00 1,185.77 16,180,780.00 1,221.56 17,101,840.00
Class A2 Notes 96.70 589,870.00 951.81 5,806,041.00 1,048.51 6,395,911.00
Class B Notes 2,865.23 4,317,901.61 2,865.23 4,317,901.61
Class C Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 162.49 1,510,930.00 4,972.81 26,304,722.61 5,135.30 27,815,652.61

Pool Factors

Previous Distribution Current Distribution

Class A1 Notes 0.30010080 0.28854310
Class A2 Notes 0.42361270 0.41409460
Class A3F Notes 1.00000000 1.00000000
Class B Notes 0.94140060 0.91274830
Class C Notes 1.00000000 1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections
Interest on GIC Account

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3F Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
38,128.15
264,579.52
14,578.77
962,667.82
736,417.36
22,299.54
203.25
0.00
921,060.00
589,870.00
0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

4,064,780.58
4,064,780.58
4,026,652.43
3,762,072.91
3,747,494.14
2,784,826.32
2,048,408.96
2,026,109.42
2,025,906.17
2,025,906.17
1,104,846.17
514,976.17
514,976.17
17,952.50
17,952.50
17,952.50
17,952.50
0.00

0.00

Aggregate
3,992,138.38
0.00
22,159.69
50,482.51
0.00

4,064,780.58

0.00
38,128.15
264,579.52
14,578.77
962,667.82
736,417.36
22,299.54
203.25
0.00
921,060.00
589,870.00
0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

4,064,780.58

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
4,064,780.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,064,780.58

0.00
38,128.15
264,579.52
14,578.77
962,667.82
736,417.36
22,299.54
203.25
0.00
921,060.00
589,870.00
0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Facilities OQutstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 43,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 43,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 43,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Per Certificate Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 65.79 921,060.00
Total Coupon 65.79 921,060.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 921,060.00
Coupon Payable 65.79 921,060.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 96.70 589,870.00
Total Coupon 96.70 589,870.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 589,870.00
Coupon Payable 96.70 589,870.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A3F Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Total Coupon 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00
Coupon Payable 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class A1 Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3F Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class A1 Principal Payment

Class A2 Principal Payment

Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

34,116,675.67
0.00
-7,811,955.05
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
712

1,744,593.90
13,891,207.14
18,480,874.63
24,560,126.72

26,304,727.74

712
24,560,126.72
1,744,593.90
0.00
26,304,727.74
0.00
26,304,727.74

Certificate Amount Aggregate
0.00

1,155.77 16,180,780.00

951.81 5,806,041.00

0.00 0.00

2,865.23 4,317,901.61

0.00 0.00

513

1,170,563,930.30
-34,116,675.67
7,811,955.05
0.00

0.00
1,144,259,209.68
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Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3F Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A3F Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



P Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate
k.\..il’ Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 1,400,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 979,858,880.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 16,180,780.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 996,039,660.00
Beginning Invested Amount 420,141,120.00
Ending Invested Amount 403,960,340.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 420,141,120.00
Ending Stated Amount 403,960,340.00
Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 610,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 351,596,253.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 5,806,041.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 357,402,294.00
Beginning Invested Amount 258,403,747.00
Ending Invested Amount 252,597,706.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 258,403,747.00
Ending Stated Amount 252,597,706.00
Class A3F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 300,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 300,000,000.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 150,700,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 8,830,929.58
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 4,317,901.61
Total Principal Distribution to Date 13,148,831.19
Beginning Invested Amount 141,869,070.42
Ending Invested Amount 137,551,168.81
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 141,869,070.42
Ending Stated Amount 137,551,168.81
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 50,300,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 50,300,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 10,220,194.54
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 1,144,259,209.68
Average Monthly Percentage 0.64
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.88
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.82
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.78
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.81
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.62
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.53
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.48
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.58
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.56
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.56
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.56
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.50
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