

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates							
Deal Classes Data							07 5-1 0011
Pool Closing Date Pool Notice Date							27 Feb 2014
							22 Apr 2017
Distribution Date Collection Start Date							24 Apr 2017 01 Mar 2017
Collection End Date							31 Mar 2017
Collection Days							31
Accrual Start Date							22 Mar 2017
Accrual End Date							24 Apr 2017
Accrual Days							33
Securities on Issue							
			No of	Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes				14,000		AUD	1,400,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes				6,100		AUD	610,000,000.00
Class A3F Notes				3,000		AUD	300,000,000.00
Class B Notes						AUD	
				1,507			150,700,000.00
Class C Notes				503		AUD	50,300,000.00
Pool Size							
Number of loans at issue				9,800.00			
Number of loans at beginning				5,572.00			
Number of loans at end				5,484.00			
				0,101.00			
Losses							
Number of Losses				0.00			
Value of Losses				0.00			
				0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual Peri	od						
Note			Interest Rate		Courses Margin	C	upon Rate
Class A1 Notes					Coupon Margin		2.42500%
			1.62500%		0.80000%		
Class A2 Notes			1.62500%		0.90000%		2.52500%
Class A3F Notes			4.50000%		0.00000%		4.50000%
Class B Notes			1.62500%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes			1.62500%		Withheld		Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities			1.62500%				
Distribution Payable on Distri	ibution Date						
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amo	unt Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	65.79	921,060.00	1,155.77	16,180,780.00		1,221.56	17,101,840.00
Class A2 Notes	96.70		951.81	5,806,041.00			6,395,911.00
	96.70	589,870.00				1,048.51	
Class B Notes			2,865.23	4,317,901.61		2,865.23	4,317,901.61
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total	162.49	1,510,930.00	4,972.81	26,304,722.61		5,135.30	27,815,652.61
Pool Factors							
					Previous Distribution	C	urrent Distribution
						<u>-</u>	
Class A1 Notes					0.30010080		0.28854310
Class A2 Notes					0.42361270		0.41409460
Class A3F Notes					1.0000000		1.00000000
Class B Notes					0.94140060		0.91274830
Class C Notes					1.00000000		1.00000000



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

			A
			Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total			3,992,138.38
Repurchases			0.00
Other Income			22,159.69
Interest On Collections			50,482.51
Interest on GIC Account			0.00
Available Distribution Amount			4,064,780.58
Other Taxes			0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees			38,128.15
-			264,579.52
Servicing Fee			14,578.77
Liquidity Commitment Fee			962,667.82
Support Facility			736,417.36
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment			
FCC Other Creditors			22,299.54
Other Expense			203.25
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1 Coupon			921,060.00
A2 Coupon			589,870.00
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)			0.00
B Coupon			n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
C Coupon			n/a
Arranging Fee			0.00
Required Distribution Amount			4,064,780.58
Income shortfall			0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
Available Distribution Amount	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount 4,064,780.58
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			4,064,780.58

Other Taxes	0.00	4,064,780.58	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	38,128.15	4,064,780.58	38,128.15
Servicing Fee	264,579.52	4,026,652.43	264,579.52
Liquidity Commitment Fee	14,578.77	3,762,072.91	14,578.77
Support Facility	962,667.82	3,747,494.14	962,667.82
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	736,417.36	2,784,826.32	736,417.36
FCC Other Creditors	22,299.54	2,048,408.96	22,299.54
Other Expense	203.25	2,026,109.42	203.25
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	2,025,906.17	0.00
A1 Coupon	921,060.00	2,025,906.17	921,060.00
A2 Coupon	589,870.00	1,104,846.17	589,870.00
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)	0.00	514,976.17	0.00
B Coupon	n/a	514,976.17	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	17,952.50	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	17,952.50	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	17,952.50	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	17,952.50	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

Liquidity
Extraordinary Expense

Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3F Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Facilities	Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	43,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	43,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	43,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	65.79	921,060.00
Total Coupon	65.79	921,060.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		921,060.00
Coupon Payable	65.79	921,060.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A2 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	96.70	589,870.00
Total Coupon	96.70	589,870.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		589,870.00
Coupon Payable	96.70	589,870.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A3F Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Total Coupon	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		0.00
Coupon Payable	0.00	0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

34,116,675.67
0.00
-7,811,955.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.12
1,744,593.90
13,891,207.14
18,480,874.63
24,560,126.72
26,304,727.74
7.40
7.12
24,560,126.72
1,744,593.90
0.00
26,304,727.74
0.00
26,304,727.74

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	1,155.77	16,180,780.00
Class A2 Principal Payment	951.81	5,806,041.00
Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	0.00
Class B Principal Payment	2,865.23	4,317,901.61
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		5.13
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		1,170,563,930.30
less Principal Repayment		-34,116,675.67
plus Total Customer Redraw		7,811,955.05
less Principal Losses		0.00

0.00

1,144,259,209.68



Principal Losses

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3F Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A3F Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 1,400,000,000,00\\ 979,858,880,00\\ 0.00\\ 16,180,780,00\\ 996,033,660,00\\ 420,141,120,00\\ 403,960,340,00\\ 0.00\\ 420,141,120,00\\ 403,960,340,00\\ \end{array}$
Class A2 Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		610,000,000.00 351,596,253.00 5,866,041.00 357,402,294.00 258,403,747.00 0.00 258,403,747.00 258,403,747.00 252,597,706.00
Class A3F Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 300,000,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 300,000,000\\ 300,000,000\\ 0.00\\ 300,000,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 300,000,000.00\\ 300,000,000.00\\ \end{array}$
Class B Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		150,700,000.00 8,830,929.58 0.00 4,317,901.61 13,148,831.19 141,869,070.42 137,551,168.81 0.00 141,869,070.42 137,551,168.81
Class C Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution to Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		$\begin{array}{c} 50,300,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 0.00\\ 50,300,000.00\\ 50,300,000.00\\ 0.00\\ 50,300,000.00\\ 50,300,000.00\\ 50,300,000.00\\ \end{array}$
Average Monthly Percentage Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days Current Outstanding Loan Balance Average Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage - Current Period Monthly Percentage Month 2 Monthly Percentage Month 3 Monthly Percentage Month 4 Monthly Percentage Month 5 Monthly Percentage Month 6 Monthly Percentage Month 7 Monthly Percentage Month 8 Monthly Percentage Month 9 Monthly Percentage Month 10 Monthly Percentage Month 11 Monthly Percentage Month 12		10,220,194.54 1,144,259,209.68 0.64 0.88 0.82 0.78 0.81 0.62 0.53 0.48 0.58 0.56 0.56 0.56 0.56